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installatiehandleiding
installation manual
Montage Anleitung
manuel d'installation

UFPRO

LANDSCAPE

PORTRAIT

Algemene afmetingen
General dimensions
allgemeine Abmessungen
Dimensions générales

Maximale belasting
Maximum load
Maximale Belastung
Charge maximale

Max.
85Kg

UFPRO A B C D E F

UFPRO-6040 VESA 600 VESA 200 666 mm 400 mm 450 mm 35 mm

UFPRO-9060 VESA 900 VESA 200 964 mm 600 mm 650 mm 41 mm

Montageposities
Mounting positions
Montage positionen
Positions de montage

Max: A / Min. B

D

F

C

E

4

4

5

6

2

2

3

1

1


